2025 Application Fees

Official Plan Amendment
Rezoning

Combined OP & Zoning
Removal of Holding Provision

Deferral (by Applicant)
No New Notice
New Notice (smonths, new notice needed)
After One Year — Full Application Fee

Draft Plan of Subdivision/Condo Approval
Subdivision Agreement
Condo Conversion

Minor Amendment — Signs
Patio Agreement
Telecommunication Tower

Site Plan Agreement
Site Plan Amendment

Staff Attendance — LPAT

2,555.00
2,555.00
3,900.00

400.00

90.00
370.00

4,870.00
4,995.00
3,775.00

400.00/sign
290.00
610.00/tower

1,045.00
400.00

620.00/day



