2025 Application Fees

Official Plan Amendment	2,555.00
Rezoning	2,555.00
Combined OP & Zoning	3,900.00
Removal of Holding Provision	400.00
Deferral (by Applicant)	
No New Notice	90.00
New Notice (6months, new notice needed)	370.00
After One Year – Full Application Fee	
Draft Plan of Subdivision/Condo Approval	4,870.00
Subdivision Agreement	4,995.00
Condo Conversion	3,775.00
Minor Amendment – Signs	400.00/sign
Patio Agreement	290.00
Telecommunication Tower	610.00/tower
Site Plan Agreement	1,045.00
Site Plan Amendment	400.00
Staff Attendance – LPAT	620.00/day